
Federación de 

Squash de

 México, A. C.

CALIFICADOS INDIVIDUAL

1 SUB 17 VAR 1 LUIS ENRIQUE MONCADA GONZALEZ CDMX 01-03-25 12

2 SUB 17 VAR 2 JUAN CARLOS VARGAS INURRETA EMEX 01-01-19 11

3 SUB 17 VAR 3 SANTIAGO REYES ACEVES JAL 01-09-20 10

4 SUB 17 VAR 4 LEONARDO DANIEL VARGAS INURRETA EMEX 01-01-19 9

5 SUB 17 VAR 5 JOSE JEZAREL SANCHEZ MIJARES TLAX 01-11-20 8

6 SUB 17 VAR 6 ISRAEL OLIVEROS RODRIGUEZ TLAX 01-09-18 7

7 SUB 17 VAR 7 MAURICIO YAHIR BARRON JUAREZ GTO 02-06-16 6

8 SUB 17 VAR 8 SEBASTIAN SALAZAR GOMEZ JAL 02-02-14 6

9 SUB 17 VAR 9 DANIEL GUTIERREZ GOMEZ MICH 01-09-15 5

10 SUB 17 VAR 10 EMILIO VELAZQUEZ HERNANDEZ VER 02-03-12 5

11 SUB 17 VAR 11 RICARDO ALBERTO GONZALEZ TRUJILLO VER 01-06-20 5

12 SUB 17 VAR 12 ISAAC FLORES CASTRO QRO 01-05-17 5

CALIFICADOS INDIVIDUAL

1 SUB 17 FEM 1 DINA ANGUIANO GOMEZ JAL 01-08-14 11

2 SUB 17 FEM 2 GABRIELA GUARDADO VILLARREAL JAL 02-05-24 10

3 SUB 17 FEM 3 ANDREA MARTAGON MOCTEZUMA GTO 01-04-28 9

4 SUB 17 FEM 4 MAIRELY ALVAREZ OLIVERA MICH 02-12-05 8

5 SUB 17 FEM 5 LUZ ELENA REGALADO DELGADO. GTO 02-08-27 7

6 SUB 17 FEM 6 GAALA JOCELYN PANIAGUA FARIAS MICH 01-12-10 6

7 SUB 17 FEM 7 SOFIA RAMOS FORTANELLI SLP 01-08-31 5

8 SUB 17 FEM 8 ARANTZA GONZALEZ RIVERA CDMX 01-07-27 5

9 SUB 17 FEM 9 XIMENA VITE REYNA SLP 02-02-07 4

10 SUB 17 FEM 12 SAMANTHA REBOLLEDO SANTORUM VER 02-08-20 4

11 SUB 17 FEM 13 PAOLA LOPEZ MIJARES TLAX 01-02-24 3

12 SUB 17 FEM 14 ARACELI ACERO HERRERA AGS 02-10-15 3



Federación de 

Squash de

 México, A. C.

CALIFICADOS EQUIPOS, DOBLES, MIXTOS

1 17 VAR 1 LUIS ENRIQUE MONCADA GONZALEZ CDMX 01-03-25 12

2 17 VAR 14 LUIS ALEJANDRO MONCADA GONZALEZ CDMX 02-09-08 4

3 17 VAR 18 FABIAN DAVID SANTIAGO HERNANDEZ CDMX 02-07-14 3

4 17 VAR 21 DIEGO HERNANDEZ SANTA MARIA CDMX 02-09-14 3

1 17 VAR 2 JUAN CARLOS VARGAS INURRETA EMEX 01-01-19 11

2 17 VAR 4 LEONARDO DANIEL VARGAS INURRETA EMEX 01-01-19 9

3 17 VAR 15 ESAU RESENDIZ GUTIERREZ EMEX 01-01-10 4

1 17 VAR 3 SANTIAGO REYES ACEVES JAL 01-09-20 10

2 17 VAR 8 SEBASTIAN SALAZAR GOMEZ JAL 02-02-14 6

3 17 VAR 28 LUIS LEONARDO BRISEÑO PADILLA JAL 02-06-27 2

1 17 VAR 5 JOSE JEZAREL SANCHEZ MIJARES TLAX 01-11-20 8

2 17 VAR 6 ISRAEL OLIVEROS RODRIGUEZ TLAX 01-09-18 7

3 17 VAR 24 VICTOR SAUL HUERTA MORALES TLAX 02-01-29 2

4 17 VAR 32 JONATHAN SOSA URANGA TLAX 01-05-26 2

1 17 VAR 7 MAURICIO YAHIR BARRON JUAREZ GTO 02-06-16 6

2 17 VAR 13 CARLOS RABELO WAHAB GTO 02-05-01 4

3 17 VAR 20 OLIVER MARTAGON MOCTEZUMA GTO 02-08-07 3

4 17 VAR 23 JESUS IVAN ZARAGOZA SOTELO GTO 01-10-12 3

1 17 VAR 9 DANIEL GUTIERREZ GOMEZ MICH 01-09-15 5

2 17 VAR 16 JUAN PABLO MARTINEZ FARFAN MICH 01-01-20 4

3 17 VAR 17 DIEGO ARMANDO ALANIS RODRIGUEZ MICH 02-03-26 3

4 17 VAR 30 KEVIN BRANDON RODRIGUEZ GARCIA MICH 01-10-09 2

CALIFICADOS EQUIPOS, DOBLES, MIXTOS

1 17 FEM 1 DINA ANGUIANO GOMEZ JAL 01-08-14 11

2 17 FEM 2 GABRIELA GUARDADO VILLARREAL JAL 02-05-24 10

3 17 FEM 16 DANAEE MEDINA CARRILLO JAL 01-11-10 3

1 17 FEM 3 ANDREA MARTAGON MOCTEZUMA GTO 01-04-28 9

2 17 FEM 5 LUZ ELENA REGALADO DELGADO. GTO 02-08-27 7

3 17 FEM 10 ANDREA GUARDADO RAMIREZ GTO 02-06-04 4

4 17 FEM 17 SAMANTHA AGUILAR JUAREZ. GTO 02-04-18 2

1 17 FEM 4 MAIRELY ALVAREZ OLIVERA MICH 02-12-05 8

2 17 FEM 6 GAALA JOCELYN PANIAGUA FARIAS MICH 01-12-10 6

3 17 FEM 21 PAULINA BUCIO SOSA MICH 01-08-02 2

1 17 FEM 7 SOFIA RAMOS FORTANELLI SLP 01-08-31 5

2 17 FEM 9 XIMENA VITE REYNA SLP 02-02-07 4

3 17 FEM 11 SOFIA VILLAGOMEZ REYNA SLP 02-10-24 4

4 17 FEM 28 CINTHIA VANESSA SILVA JUAREZ SLP 02-10-31 1

1 17 FEM 8 ARANTZA GONZALEZ RIVERA CDMX 01-07-27 5

2 17 FEM 20 NORMA AILEEN DOMINGUEZ JIMENEZ CDMX 02-06-28 2

3 17 FEM 26 NATALIA RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ CDMX 02-10-16 1

1 17 FEM 12 SAMANTHA REBOLLEDO SANTORUM VER 02-08-20 4

2 17 FEM 22 DIANA LAURA ABURTO MARTINEZ VER 01-11-21 2

3 17 FEM 24 SAMANTHA ALEIDA HERNANDEZ CONDE VER 02-10-21 2



Federación de 

Squash de

 México, A. C.

CALIFICADOS 7 Y 8 DOBLES VAR

7 17 VAR 10 EMILIO VELAZQUEZ HERNANDEZ VER 02-03-12 5

7 17 VAR 11 RICARDO ALBERTO GONZALEZ TRUJILLO VER 01-06-20 5

8 17 VAR 12 ISAAC FLORES CASTRO QRO 01-05-17 5

8 17 VAR 19 JESUS RODRIGO ZAMORATEGUI VALDEZ QRO 02-11-14 3

CALIFICADOS 7 Y 8 DOBLES FEM

7 17 FEM 14 ARACELI ACERO HERRERA AGS 02-10-15 3

7 17 FEM 23 DANIELA ALEJANDRA RENDON GONZALEZ AGS 02-12-28 2

CALIFICADOS 7 Y 8 MIXTOS

2 17 FEM 15 NATALIA OSIRIS MUÑOZ GUTIERREZ EMEX 02-05-21 3

4 17 FEM 13 PAOLA LOPEZ MIJARES TLAX 01-02-24 3

7 17 VAR 27 JAVIER ANTONIO FLORES SANJUAN VER 02-02-09 2

7 17 FEM 24 SAMANTHA ALEIDA HERNANDEZ CONDE VER 02-10-21 2

8 17 VAR 26 JOSE PABLO LOZA ESQUIVEL QRO 02-01-04 2

8 17 FEM 19 MIRIAM JIREH VILLAMAR AGUILAR QRO 01-28-05 2


